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Serial Debenture Schedule

INFRASTRUCTURE

ONTARIO
Organization Name
Principal Amount
Annual Interest Rate
Loan Term (Year)

Debenture Date (m/d/yyyy)
Maturity Date (m/d/yyyy)
Payment Frequency
Loan Type

Payment Date

1/2/2018

/ 7/3/2018

1/2/2019

7/2/2019

1/2/2020

7/2/2020

1/4/2021

7/2/2021

1/4/2022

7/4/2022

1/3/2023

7/4/2023

1/2/2024

7/2/2024

1/2/2025

7/2/2025

1/2/2026

7/2/2026

1/4/2027

7/2/2027

Total

Township of North Huron
$270,000.00
2.4800%
10
7/4/2017
7/2/2027
Semi Annual
Serial

Total Payment

$16,838,83

$16,671.89

$16,521.46

$16,322.41

$16,200.41

$16,004.12

$15,888.55

• $15,634.46

$15,547.32

$15,326.27

$15,178.59

$15,002.47

$14,835.53

$14,668.59

$14,512.66

$14,330.12

$14,175.10

$13,998.07

$13,841,22

$13,664.19

$305.162.26

Principal Amount

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$13,500.00

$270,000.00
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Interest Amount

$3,338.83

$3.171.89

$3,021.46

$2,822.41

$2,700.41

$2,504.12

$2,388.55

¥2,134,46

$2,047,32

$1,826.27

$1,678,59

$1,502.47

$1,335.53

$1,168.59

$1,012.66

$830.12

$675.10

$498,07

$341.22

$164.19

$35,162.26

Principal Balance

$256,500.00

$243,000.00

$229,500.00

$216,000.00 :

$202,500.00

$189,000.00 :

$175,500.00

$162,000.00

$148,500.00

$135,000.00

$121,500.00

$108,000.00 '

$94,500.00

$81,000,00 ;

$67,500,00

$54,000.00 \

$40,500.00

$27.000.00

.$13,500,00

$0.00
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INFRASTRUCTURE

Organization Name
Principal Amount
Annual Interest Rate
Loan Term (Year)
Debenture Date (m/d/yyyy)
Maturity Date (m/d/yyyy)
Payment Frequency
Loan Type

2/1/2018

8/1/2018

2/1/2019

8/1/2019

2/3/2020

8/4/2020

2/1/2021

8/3/2021

2/1/2022

8/2/2022

Township of North Huron
$270,000.00
1.8600%

5
8/1/2017
8/2/2022
Semi Annual
Serial

$29,531.64

$29,241.33

$29,025.31

$28,743.25

$28,535.49

$28,258.94

$27,996.14

$27,755.36

$27,500.82

$27,250.41

$27,000.00

$27,000,00

$27,000.00

$27.000.00

$27,000.00

$27,000.00

$27,000.00

$27,000.00

$27,000.00

$27,000,00

$2,531.64

$2,241.33

$2,025.31

$1,743.25

$1,535.49

$1,258.94

$996.14

$755,36

$500.82

$250.41

$243,000.00

$216.000.00

$189,000.00

$162,000.00

$135,000.00

$108.000.00

$81,000.00

$54,000.00

$27,000.00

$0.00

Total $283,838.69 $270,000.00 $13,838.69

DISCLAIMER;
Infraslfucfure Ontario dcffis not v^iran! o; make any represenlatlons (egardir^ Ihe use or Ihe [esuHs nl Ihe use o[ the calculator foUi^heteiniritoms of thefrm^^ accuracii', timeliness, retiabjlily, orotheiwiss.
Under no cirnjmstances shall infrastfuctoreOnlatio be'hekl liable for any damages. whether direct. [ncSdentat, Intiiiect, special, or consequential. and including, wlhoul limilatlon. lost revenues or lost pfoHs, arising frorn
o; In connection with your use OF feffanca on (he catcuiator found heiein.

This calculator Is provided for general llluslrative purposes cnl/ and does not ccnslitute inveslment advice, Totate into account your speciflcclrcuriistances. you should ohtain professional investment, legal and/or tale
advice, as appropriate,
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