16,838.83 + 16,671.89 + 33,510.72 \*



## Serial Debenture Schedule INFRASTRUCTURE ONTARIO

Organization Name Principal Amount Annual Interest Rate Loan Term (Year) Debenture Date (m/d/yyyy) Maturity Date (m/d/yyyy) Payment Frequency Loan Type Township of North Huron \$270,000.00 2.4800% 10 7/4/2017 7/2/2027 Semi Annual Serial

Payment Date	Total Payment	Principal Amount	Interest Amount	Principal Balance
1/2/2018	\$16,838.83	\$13,500.00	\$3,338.83	\$256,500.00
7/3/2018	\$16,671.89	\$13,500.00	\$3,171.89	\$243,000.00
1/2/2019	\$16,521.46	\$13,500.00	\$3,021.46	\$229,500.00
7/2/2019	\$16,322.41	\$13,500.00	\$2,822,41	\$216,000.00
1/2/2020	\$16,200.41	\$13,500.00	\$2,700.41	\$202,500.00
7/2/2020	\$16,004.12	\$13,500.00	\$2,504.12	\$189,000.00
1/4/2021	\$15,888.55	\$13,500.00	\$2,388.55	\$175,500.00
7/2/2021	· \$15,634.46	\$13,500.00	\$2,134,46	\$162,000.00
1/4/2022	\$15,547.32	\$13,500.00	\$2,047.32	\$148,500.00
7/4/2022	\$15,326.27	\$13,500.00	\$1,826.27	\$135,000.00
1/3/2023	\$15,178.59	\$13,500.00	\$1,678.59	\$121,500.00
- 7/4/2023	\$15,002.47	\$13,500.00	\$1,502.47	\$108,000.00
1/2/2024	\$14,835.53	\$13,500.00	\$1,335.53	\$94,500.00
7/2/2024	\$14,668.59	\$13,500.00	\$1,168.59	\$81,000,00
1/2/2025	\$14,512.66	\$13,500.00	\$1,012.66	\$67,500.00
7/2/2025	\$14,330.12	\$13,500.00	\$830.12	\$54,000.00
1/2/2026	\$14,175.10	\$13,500.00	\$675.10	\$40,500.00
7/2/2026	\$13,998.07	\$13,500.00	\$498.07	\$27,000.00
1/4/2027	\$13,841.22	\$13,500.00	\$341.22	\$13,500.00
7/2/2027	\$13,664.19	\$13,500.00	\$164.19	\$0.00
Total	\$305,162.26	\$270,000.00	\$35,162.26	*****

Printed on: 04/04/2017 10:21:38

Page 1 of 2

Principal Amount Stays the Same- Interest & Changes.

## Ormany D

## Serial Debenture Schedule

ONTARIO

Organization Name Principal Amount Annual Interest Rate Loan Term (Year) Debenture Date (m/d/yyyy) Maturity Date (m/d/yyyy) Township of North Huron \$270,000.00 1.8600% 5 8/1/2017 8/2/2022

Payment Frequency Semi Annual Loan Type Serial

Payment Date	Total Payment	Principal Amount	Interest Amount	Principal Balance
2/1/2018	\$29,531.64	\$27,000.00	\$2,531.64	\$243,000.00
8/1/2018	\$29,241.33	\$27,000.00	\$2,241.33	\$216,000.00
2/1/2019	\$29,025.31	\$27,000.00	\$2,025.31	\$189,000.00
8/1/2019	\$28,743.25	\$27,000.00	\$1,743.25	\$162,000.00
2/3/2020	\$28,535.49	\$27,000.00	\$1,535.49	\$135,000.00
8/4/2020	\$28,258.94	\$27,000.00	\$1,258.94	\$108,000.00
2/1/2021	\$27,996.14	\$27,000.00	\$996.14	\$81,000.00
8/3/2021	\$27,755.36	\$27,000.00	\$755,36	\$54,000.00
2/1/2022	\$27,500.82	\$27,000.00	\$500.82	\$27,000.00
8/2/2022	\$27,250.41	\$27,000.00	\$250.41	\$0.00
Total	\$283,838.69	\$270,000.00	\$13,838.69	14

## DISCLAIMER:

infrastructure Onlario does not warrant or make any representations regarding the use or the results of the use of the calculator found herein in terms of their correctness, accuracy, timeliness, reflability, or otherwise.
Under no circumstances shall infrastructure Onlario be held flable for any damages, whether direct, incidental, indirect, special, or consequential, and including, without limitation, lost revenues or lost profits, arising from or in connection with your use or reflance on the calculator found herein.

This calculator is provided for general illustrative purposes only and does not constitute investment advice. To take into account your specific circumstances, you should obtain professional investment, legal and/or tax advice, as appropriate.